

SC 182 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090001732023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 08 Dated 16.03.2024

Today is fixed for production and order.

Accused Sanjut Oraon @ Ajay Oraon@ Thumpu is produced from CCH,
Jalpaiguri.

Mr Apurba Ghosh appeared for State.

The case is adjourned

Fix **29.04.2024** for production and consideration of charge.

Accused is produced on date fixed.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri